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General information
Product group:
Energy efficiency class:
Colour of the product:
Efficiency
Condens.efficiency class_2024:

Weighted dur.eco pro.(Tt)_2024:

Average condensation efficiency
at full load (Cdry):

Door opening diameter:
Control

Possible to control via Wi-Fi:

DelayEnd:

Programmes

Number of programmes:

Features

Steam Mix:

Sound alarm intensity setting:
Technical data

Drum material:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Voltage:

Tumble dryer

Cc

White

140 min

85 %

520 mm

Yes, integrated

Yes

16

No

Step setting

Stainless steel

595 mm

640 mm

890 mm

56 kg

220-240V

Hisense

Product type:

Acoustic noise class eco_2024:

Acoustic noise emi.eco p._2024:

Weight.en.cons.100
cycles_2024:

Drying capacity:

Drive:

ConnectLife:

Drum illumination:

Drying programs:

Sensors:

Type of refrigerant:

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Condenser with heat pump

64 dB(A)

110 kWh

9 kg

Durable Inverter

Yes

Yes

Remote control, Allergy Care,
Down, Towels, Baby Care,
Timed drying, Wool, Quick Pro
- effective quick programme,
SportWash, Shirts, Bedding,
Auto dry, Synthetics, Cotton,
Speed 30', Cotton eco,
Sensitive, Air Refresh

Humidity sensor

R290

845 mm

670 mm

740 mm

52 kg

20011182
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Hisense

EAN code: 6901101825605 EPREL registration number: 1465650
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