## **DH5S902BW**









Auto Dry



Quick Dry



Allergy Care



Refresh



Reversible Door



## General information

Product group:	Tumble dryer	Product type:	Condenser with heat pump
Energy efficiency class:	С	Acoustic noise class eco_2024:	В
Colour of the product:	White		
Efficiency			
Condens.efficiency class_2024:	В	Acoustic noise emi.eco p2024:	64 dB(A)
Weighted dur.eco pro.(Tt)_2024:	140 min	Weight.en.cons.100 cycles_2024:	110 kWh
Average condensation efficiency at full load (Cdry):	85 %	Drying capacity:	9 kg
Door opening diameter:	520 mm	Drive:	Durable Inverter
Control			
Possible to control via Wi-Fi:	Yes, integrated	ConnectLife:	Yes
DelayEnd:	Yes	Drum illumination:	Yes
Programmes			
Number of programmes:	16	Drying programs:	Remote control, Allergy Care, Down, Towels, Baby Care, Timed drying, Wool, Quick Pro - effective quick programme, SportWash, Shirts, Bedding, Auto dry, Synthetics, Cotton, Speed 30', Cotton eco, Sensitive, Air Refresh
Features			
Steam Mix:	No	Sensors:	Humidity sensor
Sound alarm intensity setting:	Step setting		
Technical data			
Drum material:	Stainless steel	Type of refrigerant:	R290
Width of the product:	595 mm	Height of the product:	845 mm
Depth of the product:	640 mm	Width of the packed product:	670 mm
Height of the packed product:	890 mm	Depth of the packed product:	740 mm
Gross weight:	56 kg	Net weight:	52 kg
Voltage:	220-240 V	Product code:	20011182



EAN code: **6901101825605** EPREL registration number: **1465650**